Meet at the Visit Lake Norman Visitor Center
19900 W. Catawba Ave, Suite 102, Cornelius, NC 28031. Transportation provided.
Please arrive by 10:45 am

11:00 am
11:20 am
12:00 pm
1:10 pm
1:50 pm
2:20 pm
3:00 pm

3:30 pm

Depart- Visit Lake Norman Visitor Center
Arrive- Joe Gibbs Racing

Arrive- Carolina Raptor Center

Arrive- Historic Latta Plantation

Arrive- Rural Hill

Arrive- Carolina Renaissance Festival
Arrive- Primal Brewing Company

Depart- to Visit Lake Norman Visitor Center
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