Happenin' Huntersville

Thursday, October 29, 2015









We will navigate through Huntersville and experience the eclectic offerings of the town! Huntersville has something for everyone including history, nature preserves, racing, breweries, shopping, and a number of annual events!

Meet at the Visit Lake Norman Visitor Center

19900 W. Catawba Ave, Suite 102, Cornelius, NC 28031. Transportation provided. *Please arrive by 10:45 am*

11:00 am	Depart- Visit Lake Norman Visitor Center
11:20 am	Arrive- Joe Gibbs Racing
12:00 pm	Arrive- Carolina Raptor Center
1:10 pm	Arrive- Historic Latta Plantation
1:50 pm	Arrive- Rural Hill
2:20 pm	Arrive- Carolina Renaissance Festival
3:00 pm	Arrive- Primal Brewing Company
3:30 pm	Depart- to Visit Lake Norman Visitor Center

